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Cougar Fire
Progression Map

ID-IPF-000392
August 6-24, 2018

Date
Daily 

Acreage
Total 

Acreage
8/6/2018 533 533
8/7/2018 199 732
8/8/2018 113 845
8/9/2018 76 921

8/10/2018 179 1100
8/11/2018 320 1420
8/12/2018 1553 2973
8/13/2018 481 3454
8/14/2018 165 3619
8/16/2018 874 4493
8/19/2018 1031 5524
8/21/2018 355 5879
8/22/2018 388 6267
8/23/2018 1170 7437
8/24/2018 124 7561
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